
Friday, February 16IZB iste ove
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.16 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 Melodies with Memories
7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.& The Man | Might Have
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
8. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Drama of Medicine;. Dr.‘Ida Scudder
410. 0 Sports session (Bili Mere-
dith)
41. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of Bmariee
(Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter eis
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News —4. 0 Melodies for the Valley
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
(final broadcast)
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Music from the Movies
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetabies
7.15 Norwich Victims
7.30 Melodies with Memories7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices :

8. & The Man | Might Have

8. O Four Sisters
9.16 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Rene Dubos (Tyrothricin) ,
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 Home Service’ session

niegee Be3. 0 or Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinsom Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 ‘The Dickens Club: Great
Expectations
6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer) (last broadcast)7.45 Reserved8.0 The Man tf Might Have
Married

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
98. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr,
Oswaldo Cruz (Yellow Fever)
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps
11. 0 London News

4ZB OT tara
6, 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui
5. 0rhe Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Grow Your Own Wegetables

7.16 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billieg
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Leo
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Fleming and Dr. Florey (Peni-
cillin)
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner musio6.15 London News
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Priceg
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 erty9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Fleming and Dr. Florey (Peni-cillin)9.40 Preview of the Weekend
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

N.Z.WOMEN'$
FOOpVALUELEAGUE
(Established 1937)

IS WORKING FOR BETTER NUTRI-
TION AND A SQUARE DEAL FOR
THE CONSUMER AND DESERVES

YOUR SUPPORT:

THE LEAGUE HAS BROUGHT
ABOUTSOME IMPROVEMENTS AND
CANDO MUCH MORE IFYOUWILL

HELP

MEETINGS are held in Auckland
Wellington, Christchurch and Dun-
edin, and committees include womenof practical experienceand the high-estscientificqualifications.
MEMBERSHIP_-2/6 per annum
entitles you to receive by post four
16-page Bulletins issued quarterly,and to a knowledge that you are
sharing in the fight for consumer
interests.

Nov., 1944, Bulletin includes articles
on Rationing Here and Elsewhere
by Dr. Muriel Bell Home Preserva-
tionof Food by EllenNaylor;MS:,
etc:
Feb., 1945, Bulletin includes articles
on The Milk Bill in Operation,
Fruit AlI the YearRound from the
Garden,The NatureofSugar,etc,etc:

Send 2/6 Now to C.R.O_ Box 1905,
Auckland:

ForLongWear_

Ask Your Boot-
Repairer to Fit
Long Lasting

RubberExideSoles and Heels

TRADE Enzidb MARK

Enzide Rubber Soles and Heels ensure comfort
and economy.

Manufacturedby The Latex Rubber Co.Ltd,ChristchuraTrade Enquiries Invited.

ShlendsaC

Ihya
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lem-0-Cream
willkeepYouh
handssoftand
lovely~Tryit!
Contalns the real juice Of the
lemon dries quickly Is not
sticky: Only 2/

A Product Of Wilfrid Owen Ltd..
104 Fictoria St.. Christchurch.Lb
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